
Multasilta 15.6.2019  

Metsästyshaulikko 

S-20 

1.Vanhala Jere  Pera          19+23  42 

2.Taskinen Olli Jaalan ms  17+12  29 

M 

1.Kangaskolkka Paavo  LMS          24+24  48 

2.Mikkola Panu   AMY                    21+22  43 

3.Kaipia Tommi Haapajärven ms 22+20  42 

4.Kuhmonen Jari LMS                     22+19 41 

5.Kaipia Juha Haapajärven ms       21+19 40 

6.Korpela Jaakko Suur-Miehikkälän ms 17 

7.Suoknuuti Kalle Muurolan m                  16 

8.Kuhmonen Juuso LMS                              16 

M-50 

1.Kaasinen Pekka Sirkjärvi                      21+21  42 

2.Friman Petri Lapjärven seudun my  20+21    41 

3.Lammi Pertti Onkamaan em               20 

4.Taipale Markku  Lemin rm                   20 

M-60 

1.Seppälä Markku Mataroja                   19+22  41 

2.Sairanen Raimo LMS                             22+19  41 

3.Rossi Tuomo Rautjärvi                          21+16  37 

4.Kangaskolkka Matti LMS                      17+19  36 

5.Virtanen Hannu AMY                            17+15  32 

6.Peltonen Osmo Onkamaa                    19 



M-70 

1.Lautamatti Taisto Suur-selänpää       17+20  37 

2.Kuronen Kari Mk Paukku                      18+17  35 

3.Pulkka Matti Korvenkylän erä              17+15  32 

4.Virolainen Aulis Suur-selänpää            14+16  30 

M-80 

1.Lehtinen Heikki Rajaseudun em          18+20  38 

Metsästys trap 

N-50 

1.Salmi Mirja AMY                                     20+14  34 

S-17 

1.Taskinen Annika Jaalan ms                    15+16  31 

S-20 

1.Vanhala Jere Pera                                   22+22  44 

2.Taskinen Olli Jaalan ms                          16+11  27 

M 

1.Kangaskolkka Paavo LMS                      22+21  43 

2.Mikkola Panu AMY                                 21+21  42 

3.Kuhmonen Jari LMS                                17+20  37 

4.Kaipia Tommi Haapajärven ms             18+17  35 

5.Suoknuuti Kalle Muurola                       17+15  32 

6.Korpela Jaakko Suur-Miehikkälä           22 

7.Kaipia Juha Haapajärven ms                   15 

M-50 

1.Friman Petri Lapjärven seudun my   20+17  37 

2.Lammi Pertti Onkamaan em                17 



M-60 

1.Kangaskolkka Matti LMS                         20+17  37 

2.Ronkainen Sampo Kurvila                       16+17  33 

3.Rossi Tuomo Rautjärven em                   16+16  32 

4.Leinonen Esa AMY                                     16+14  30 

5.Virtanen Hannu AMY                                 18+12 30 

6.Sairanen Raimo  LMS                                 19+11  30 

7.Kurvi Timo  Kurvila                                      15 

8.Peltonen Osmo Onkamaan em                 15 

9.Seppälä Markku Mataroja                         12 

10.Torvinen Pauli KoEM                                11 

M-70 

1.Pulkka Matti Korvenkylän erä                  19+20  39 

2.Lautamatti  Taisto Suur-selänpää            21+14  35 

3.Ollikaineen Veli Uusimaa                          20+14 

4.Virolainen Aulis Suur-selänpää               15+18  33 

5.Peltonen Arto  Turkian ek                         14 

M-80 

1.Lehtinen Heikki Rajaseudun em              19+14  33 

           

 


